

SPRING SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE- 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: COMPUTER ENGINEERING (New program)
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English language I 
	Asst. Prof.Dr. Marijana Klemencic 
	07.04.2025
	12:00-13:30
 
	 
	A-303, A304
	Asst. Prof.Dr. Marijana Klemencic  
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak 
Asst. Lorik Liman



	Introduction to Programming 
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan/ Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
	08.04.2025
	10:15-11:45

	G2
	B-209/B-306

	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst. Prof Dr. Ervin Domazet
Asst.Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	
	
	
	12:00-13:30
	G3
	
	

	Mathematics II
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
	09.04.2025
	15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

	G1
G2
	B-303, B304
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Lorik Limani


	Physics II
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	10.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B-303/B-304
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Blerta Imeri


	Information Technology
	
	11.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	A-309
	Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Macedonian Language II
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov
	12.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
	
	B303, B304
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov 
Asst. Faton Kalisi
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Turkish Language II
	Lec. Sulejman Gina
	12.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B-303
	Lec.Sulejman Gina
Asst. Lorik Limani







SPRING SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE- 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: Artificial Intelligence Engineering
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English language I 
	Asst. Prof.Dr. Marijana Klemencic 
	07.04.2025
	12:00-13:30
 
	 
	A-303, A304
	Asst. Prof.Dr. Marijana Klemencic  
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak 
Asst. Lorik Liman



	Introduction to Programming 
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan/ Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
	08.04.2025
	10:15-11:45

	G2
	B-209/B-306

	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst. Prof Dr. Ervin Domazet
Asst.Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	Mathematics II
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
	09.04.2025
	15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

	G1
G2
	B-303, B304
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Lorik Limani


	Physics II
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	10.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B-303/B-304
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Blerta Imeri


	Introduction to Engineering for AI
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
	
	
	
	
	

	Macedonian Language II
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov
	12.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
	
	B303, B304
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov 
Asst. Faton Kalisi
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Lorik Limani

	Turkish Language II
	Husrev Emin
	12.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B203
	Husrev Emin








SPRING SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE- 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT 
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English Language II
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska
	07.04.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	A305, A306, A307, A309
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska 


	Introduction to Programming 
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan/ Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
	08.04.2025
	10:15-11:45

	G1
	B-209/B-306

	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst.Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	
	
	
	12:00-13:30
	G2
	
	

	Engıneerıng Economy
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski
	11.04.2025
	13:45-15:15
	
	A-302
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Anastasovski

	Mathematics II
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
	09.04.2025
	15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

	G1
G2
	B-303, B304
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Lorik Limani


	Physics II
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	10.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B-303/B-304
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Blerta Imeri


	Engineering Drawing
	
	11.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B-209
	
Asst. Done Nikolovski

	Macedonian Language II
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov
	12.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
	
	B303, B304
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov 
Asst. Faton Kalisi
Asst. Blerta Imeri

	Turkish Language II
	Husrev Emin
	12.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B203
	Husrev Emin

















SPRING SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE- 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: CIVIL ENGINEERING
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English Language II
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska
	07.04.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	A305, A306, A307, A309
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska 
Asst. Done Nikolovski


	Introduction to Programming 
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan/ Asst. Prof. Dr. Ervin Domazet
	08.04.2025
	10:15-11:45

	G1
	B-209/B-306

	Asst. Prof. Dr. Afan Hasan
Asst.Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Damir Rahmani

	
	
	
	12:00-13:30
	G2
	
	

	Mathematics II
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
	09.04.2025
	15:30-17:00
17:15-18:45

	G1
G2
	B-303, B304
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Delcho Leskovski
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Amra Feta 
Asst. Elzana Dupljak
Asst. Lorik Limani


	Physics II
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
	10.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
10:15-11:45
	G1
G2
	B-303/B-304
	Prof. Dr. Hiqmet Kamberaj
Asst. Damir Rahmani
Asst. Neslihan Ademi
Asst. Blerta Imeri


	Engineering Drawing
	
	11.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B-209
	
Asst. Done Nikolovski

	Macedonian Language II
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov
	12.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
	
	B303, B304
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov 
Asst. Faton Kalisi
Asst. Blerta Imeri

	Turkish Language II
	Husrev Emin
	12.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	B203
	Husrev Emin
















SPRING SEMESTER MIDTERM EXAM SCHEDULE- 2024/2025
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING
NEW STUDY PROGRAMS: ARCHITECTURE 
FIRST YEAR

	Lecture
	Instructor
	Date
	Time
	Group
	Exam room
	Examiner

	English Language II
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska
	07.04.2025
	12:00-13:30
	
	A305, A306, A307, A309
	Asst.Prof.Dr. Marija Stevkovska 
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Diellza Idrizi
Asst. Isra Asani
Asst. Faton Kalisi


	History of Architecture and Art
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Architectural Design I
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Architectural Studio/Design Studio I 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Visualization and Perspective/ Introduction to Architecture
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Macedonian Language II
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov
	12.04.2025
	08:30-10:00
	
	B303, B304
	Dr. Jana Mihajlovska Ivanov 
Asst. 
Asst. Faton Kalisi
Asst. Blerta Imeri
Asst. Rumeysa Yilmaz


	Turkish Language II
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Cuneyt Nur
	12.04.2025
	10:15-11:45
	
	A303
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Cuneyt Nur 
Asst. Diellza Idrizi





